52
m
m
33 mm
82 mm
38 mm
30 mm
52

Trimless-
Specs Code:
Order Guide:
1
1 2 3 4 5
FIXTURE ID VOLTAGE 5
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
*Example : TRK-RDMF-78IN-BLK-DMV-UNV
-Consult factory for custom Length and Pattern.
0-10V
Dimming DALI
*Ref. Image
*
DIMMING 4
DMV0-10V
DALIDALI
White WH
BLKBlack
FINISH 3
CSTMCustom
-RAL9005
-RAL9016
2LENGTH
Pattern* PAT
78IN78”
118IN118”
CSTMCustom*
39IN39”
TRK-RDMFTrack -
Recessed
Drywall
Mud Flange
RECESSED TRACK
TRK-RTMTrack -
Recessed
Trim
0-10V
Dimming DALI
Mounting Options:
39”/78”/118”
Standard Length
Recessed Mount
RECESSED TRACK
52
m
m
33 mm
82 mm
Width 40mm x Length at actual  (2010 mm)Cutout:
52
m
m
33 mm
82 mm
Width 31mm x Length at actual  (2010 mm)Cutout:
38 mm
30 mm
52
m
m72
m
m
Recessed Mount
39”/78”/118”
Standard Length
38 mm
30 mm
52
m